:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9570634

Jul 22, 2024 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 299,082 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1339255 - 0.018427145 ETH®
63.38 USD

2 1339256 - 0.018450497 ETH®
63.46 USD

3 1339257 - 0.018480071 ETH®
63.56 USD

4 1339258 - 0.018417570 ETH®
63.34 USD

S 1339265 - 0.018546595 ETH®
63.79 USD

6 1339266 - 0.018627617 ETH&®
64.07 USD

7 1339267 - 0.018583118 ETH®
63.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9570634
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/299082
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339255
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339256
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339257
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339258
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339265
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339266
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339267

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1339268

1339269

1339270

1339271

1339273

1339274

1339275

1339276

1339280

Validator Id

900158

Amount

- 0.018594550
63.95 USD

- 0.018581166
63.91 USD

- 0.018596164
63.96 USD

- 0.063819362
219.51 USD

- 0.018541792
63.77 USD

- 0.018605038
63.99 USD

- 0.018556028
63.82 USD

- 0.018523962
63.71 USD

- 0.018695749
64.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045407318
156.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339268
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339269
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339270
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339271
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339273
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339274
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339275
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339276
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1339280
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/900158

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



