

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 00:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9570634

DATE & TIME Jul 22, 2024 · 18:11 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 299,082 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1339255</u>	- 0.018427145 ETH � 63.38 USD
2	<u>1339256</u>	- 0.018450497 ETH � 63.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1339257</u>	- 0.018480071 ETH � 63.56 USD
4	1339258	- 0.018417570 ETH � 63.34 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1339265</u>	- 0.018546595 ETH � 63.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1339266</u>	- 0.018627617 ETH � 64.07 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1339267</u>	- 0.018583118 ETH � 63.91 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1339268</u>	- 0.018594550 ETH � 63.95 USD
9	1339269	- 0.018581166 ETH � 63.91 USD
<u>10</u>	1339270	- 0.018596164 ETH � 63.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1339271</u>	- 0.063819362 ETH � 219.51 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1339273</u>	- 0.018541792 ETH � 63.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1339274</u>	- 0.018605038 ETH � 63.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1339275</u>	- 0.018556028 ETH � 63.82 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1339276</u>	- 0.018523962 ETH � 63.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1339280</u>	- 0.018695749 ETH � 64.30 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	900158	+ 0.045407318 ETH � 156.18 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.